Ch. 409 LAWS OF MARYLAND

EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT - BOARDS, COMMISSIONS AND OFFICES

Special Secretary, Family, Children and Youth
Special Secretary, Governor’'s Commission on Drug

and Alcohol Abuse
Executive Aide 111
Executive Aide IV
Executive Aide 111
Executive Aide III
Executive Aide III
Executive Aide III
Executive Aide II

Executive Aide 1

OFFICE ON AGING

State Director on Aging
Deputy State Director on Aging

STATE ARCHIVES

State Archivist
Executive 111
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79,656

79,656
63,979
63,235
58,550
56,845
55,189
55,189
52,635
51,102
47,316

73,755
59,605

69,521
53,581

INTERAGENCY COMMITTEE FOR PUBLIC SCHOOL CONSTRUCTION

Executive VI

MILITARY DEPARTMENT

Military Department Operations and Maintenance

The Adjutant General
Assistant Adjutant General
Assistant Adjutant General

Maryland Emergency Management Agency

Director State Civil Defense Agency

STATE ADMINISTRATIVE BOARD OF ELECTION LAWS

State Administrator of Election Laws
Deputy State Elections Administrator
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75,083
64,372
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55,189
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51,102



