EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT - BOARDS, COMMIS	SIONS A	ND OF	FICES
Special Secretary, Family, Children and Youth Special Secretary, Governor's Commission on Drug	7	3	79,656
and Alcohol Abuse	7	3	79,656
Executive Aide III	$\frac{7}{3}$	$\frac{3}{6}$	63,979
Executive Aide IV	4	3	63,235
Executive Aide III	3	3	58,550
Executive Aide III	3	2	56,845
Executive Aide III	3	1	55,189
Executive Aide III	3 2	1	55,189
Executive Aide II	2	2	52,635
Executive Aide II	2	1	<del>51,102</del>
Executive Aide I	1	1	47,316
OFFICE ON AGING			
State Director on Aging	6	3	73,755
Deputy State Director on Aging	4	1	59,605
STATE ARCHIVES			
State Archivist	6	1	69,521
Executive III	3	В	53,581
INTERAGENCY COMMITTEE FOR PUBLIC SCHOOL CONSTRUCTION			
Executive VI	6	2	71,608
MILITARY DEPARTMENT			
Military Department Operations and Ma	intenance		
The Adjutant General	7	1	75,083
Assistant Adjutant General	5	1	64,372
Assistant Adjutant General	5	1	64,372
Maryland Emergency Management Agency			
Director State Civil Defense Agency	3	1	55,189
STATE ADMINISTRATIVE BOARD OF ELECTION LAWS			
State Administrator of Election Laws	5	2	66,304
Deputy State Elections Administrator	2	1	51,102